2851 CASTLEBAR

2851 CASTLEBAR COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-4115 [ueCVMeciCELE:EN
WI, 54313-4115

$528,000

Move right into this beautiful home in desired Waterford Park! The home sits on .40 3 beds
acre lot in a cul-de-sac featuring 3 BR, 4 BA (2 full & 2 half) and 4 car heated garage. 4 baths

Spacious and bright kitchen is enhanced with tons of cabinetry and open to the Residential
Residential

Amazing Sunroom and Living Room with...
Closed

3706 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Lot Features: Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac
Features: Gas,Jetted Tub,Kitchen Island,One,Walk- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower 2706

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000 Tax Amount: 5413

Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Living Room TV &

Mount

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 20x14 Upper
Bedroom 2 14x14 Upper
Bedroom 3 14x12 Upper
Family Room 28x13 Lower
Formal Dining Room 16x14 Main
Kitchen 22x14 Main
Living Or Great Room 20x14 Main
Other Room 16x14 Main
Other Room 2 13x6 Main
Other Room 3 12x12 Main
Other Room 4 27x19 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous
Exterior material: Deck,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Heated
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Katye Charlier Agent Email: katye@kw.com
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